29
KITO HOISTS - Always on the safe side
w
w
w
.k
ito
.n

(%ED) High Low Output
(kW)
Rating
(%ED) High Low W30
(305 mm)
250 kg SHER2M003IS-IS B 0,56
40/20
Preset 10,8 1,8 4,3   x   1
0,4
27/13 Standard 24 4
75 to 163 164
to
305
313 kg 78,0 61,0 56,0Adjustable 0,9
500 kg SHER2M005IS-IS C 0,9 Preset 8,5 1,4 6   x   1 625 kg 90,0 73,0 68,0Adjustable 0,7
1,0 SHER2M010IS-IS D
1,8
Preset 8,2 1,4 7,7   x   1 100 to 163 1,25 124,0 107,0 102,0Adjustable 0,7
1,6 SHER2M016IS-IS E Preset 5,3 0,9 10,2   x   1
125 to 204 205
to
305
2 158,0 139,0 134,0Adjustable 0,4 Adjustable 24 2,4
2,0 SHER2M020IS-IS F
3,5
Preset 6,6 1,1 11,2   x   1 2,5 212,0 193,0 188,0Adjustable 0,6
3,2 SHER2M032IS-IS E Preset 4,1 0,7 10,2   x   2 4 241,0 222,0 217,0Adjustable 0,4
5,0 SHER2M050IS-IS F Preset 3,3 0,6 11,2   x   2 0,75 150 to 204 6,25 322,0 307,0 300,0Adjustable 0,3
Note: The high speed is preset to the maximum speed at the KITO factory. The speeds are adjustable between High and Low. Just for straight beams. Curved beams and fl ange width on request.
For further information please contact your local KITO dealer.
Capacity (t) Product Code Min. Head-
room C D E a b d e f g h i j k k‘ n o p r u